QUAL LA,
W 27

Daily Schedule-Upper Grade S €

lg!
IMMERSION
M, T, TH A%\ % F

8:35-8:45 8:35-10:05

8:45-9:45 10:05-10:20 Recess
9:45-10:05 10:20-11:30
10:05-10:10 1:50-12:05
10:10-10:20 12:05-12:40
10:20-11:20 12:40-12:45 Clean Up
11:20-11:30 12:45-1:15
11:30-12:05
12:05-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-1:20

1:20-2:00 Specialists Specialists

2:00-2:25 Recess Recess

2:25-3:25

3:25-3:35

*Time is not balanced on Friday. Rotate the group you start with every Friday to equal out the time.



