## **Daily Schedule-Upper Grade**



	M, T, TH	W		F
8:35-8:45	Morning	Morning	8:35-10:05	Assessment/Math
	Work/Business	Work/Business		Review*
8:45-9:45	Math	Social	10:05-10:20	Recess
		Studies/Science		
		Reinforcement		
9:45-10:05	Writing	Writing	10:20-11:30	Assessment/Math
				Review*
10:05-10:10	Rotate	Rotate	11:30-12:05	Lunch
10:10-10:20	Morning	Morning	12:05-12:40	Whole Group (Rotate
	Work/Business	Work/Business		Spanish/English)
10:20-11:20	Math	Social	12:40-12:45	Clean Up
		Studies/Science		
		Reinforcement		
11:20-11:30	Writing	Writing	12:45-1:15	Grade Level Meeting
11:30-12:05	Lunch	Lunch		
12:05-12:15	Finish Writing	Finish Writing		
12:15-1:15	Reading	Reading		
1:15-1:20	Planner	Planner		
1:20-2:00	Specialists	Specialists		
2:00-2:25	Recess	Recess		
2:25-3:25	Reading	Reading		
3:25-3:35	Planner/Clean Up	Planner/Clean Up		

<sup>\*</sup>Time is not balanced on Friday. Rotate the group you start with every Friday to equal out the time.